2025 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 15 ROSELLE PARK BORO COUNTY 20 UNION
------------ TAX _AMOUNTS = ——————mmmmoe
BLOCK LoT QUALIFIC. PROPERTY LOCATION CLASS NET VAL TOT YEAR  1ST HALF  2ND HALF  PRELIM.

1101 6 219 PERSHING AVE 15F 223100 -00 4931.63 4931.63- -00 *OVERBILL*



2025 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 15 ROSELLE PARK BORO COUNTY 20 UNION
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2025 TAXES 2025 TAXES 2026 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)
RATABLES * 3,561 1,050,843,200 47,350,994.74 .00 35,000.00 47,315,994.74 23,258,290.76 24,057,703.98 23,658,006.00
RAILROADS * 28 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 56 2.52 .00 .00 2.52 1.33 1.19 1.26

EXEMPTS * 104 192,782,500 .00 .00 .00 .00 4,931.63 4,931.63- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2025

TAXING DISTRICT 15 ROSELLE PARK BORO

DESCRIPTION OF TAX

COUNTY TAX

COUNTY OPEN SPACE TAX

DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX

LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX

MUNICIPAL LIBRARY TAX

TOTAL TAX RATE 2025

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION

SPECIAL IMPROVEMENT

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

ECIAL
CODE

S01

AO1

PER $100
.617
.026

2.324

1.479

-000

-000

COUNTY 20 UNION

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL
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FOR 2025

T OF ROSELLE PARK BORO

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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07/03/25

2025 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 20 UNION

TAXING DISTRICT 15 ROSELLE PARK BORO

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

6,673,200
837,416,300

6,673,200
837,751,500

6,673,200
362,785,300

29
3,305

1
2

335,200

474,966,200
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206,753,700

0

84,317,900 122,435,800 206,753,700
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CLASS 4 TOTAL

1,050,843,200

335,200

597,402,000 1,051,178,400

453,776,400

3,561

RATABLE TOTAL
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192,782,500

0

146,365,100 192,782,500

46,417,400
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EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2025. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



